EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(EER)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.



WMo D/N—YHhHOTIE. 199545 11 BIRED EX3200 + EX5200 *
EX5400 « EXT3200 « EXT5200 * LX3200 * LX5200 3 AT, TK 3

BEiCEL TLET,
BHREEEXVVEE &R, ATBRESLETERRLTTS

Lo
TKEEERA—%
EX5200/TK EXS5400/TK ceoevoersesescancee tesseritsesatecesessasasesesess 1
EX3200/TK -«
EXT5200/TK
LX5200/TK LX3200/TK:-+++++ sesessecseseneenes resrussecassecsuensasesseene 4
TK BB REBE —FE eovveerrererermneneessecn enesmmmmnsneses §
TKEE/\—Y1SIK&IUX K
TK F—THw 49— (TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123)++e0eceeesenss 6-7
FEMRAYVTF e EHF2A WF (TK120, 121, 122, 123) coccvreececsee 8-~9
YU /AR IP-IUVS—
(TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123)--eeereeresescsnnances cesrsecsesecsse 10~11
FIEIL =W I (TKO22, 023)s+ceeereerreersssecens
TKO hO—5— (TK120, 121, 122, 123) ++ee:¢ [T TTTSTIPCPTrN 14~15
AT REEF—%
EX5200/AT  EX5400/AT
EX3200/AT +ereeecceerssoscsarccsnctarstannnns
EXT5200/AT  EXT3200/AT +eeeeeeeeeeenaneonaces voseescrvestrcsnsen weeneeei8
LX5200/AT LX3200/ATeeeeeeeeee sessetersasasesesesntersssssssesaseses 19
AT032 ﬁﬁfgﬁe%ﬂ,ﬁ—ﬁ. .......... csressesntiiseeeaniienes 20
AT REEBAEERD—FE orvrrrerene evvnmmennssnn Y
ATEBE/\—Y1SIK&IUR K
ATTF—THWH— (AT120, 121, 204, 221) ceeeveeersocces csersenes 22.23
ATF—THwoH— (AT122, 123, 124, 205) ->>>oeeeeeeeee cossesees 24,25
AT F—TH W — (AT032)coeeeeeesessssssscsncccenannens sesssseseses 268427
VL /A R-EUY-RY - FH2/M VT - BRER
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221):+eerevsesrsrecsrrsceece 28-~29
Y-ty ke 2hw/\— (AT032) -++-+ csssesscesicnsserccnscens 30~31
DAIVI—LFAL—— ET A W TF (AT032) we0eeeeeees
NIU S S5ER) (ATO32) «+oeee- sesesssessaescsesssrssnesserssanes cossesenseces 34-35
D—=S—XIU N (AT032) sseesreersrsarresseccaaeeees sessaersecesessaass 36-37
2R RS/ (AT121, 123)creesesssssssescscsssscnens seesescesssseece 3839
2k RS4 (AT204, 205)0++++ besasssstssnssasnrintnas sesssessessnians 40-~41
F2R RS/ (AT124, 221)creerssssssssecssessscssasssssnes corensenes 4243
U RIUD D5 — (AT032) voveeeee vessssssesstrsnsintnnses secncences 4445
ATOVO—5—
(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)-+ccvverreereees sesuaees
AT OV hO—5—-FIE3Y hO—5— (AT032)- -
95‘)93/ (_ (AToaz) P T T P T TP P PSR - 50~51

EASR B RSR (AT032) ceeeeeererecsseees esesusrsesesteceeces 52-53

H This parts catalog covers AT,TK devices manufactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 » EX5200 + EX5400 series,
EXT3200 » EXT5200 series, LX3200 + LX5200 series.

H Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of TK

EX5200/TK EX5400/TK seeeceresssossttnsatasctnssnsstrocstocsccossses 1
EX3200/TK ceeoeeesees reessesessesetanttenstatetentantenttenssersessnsersnrsetene 2
EXT5200/TK  EXT3200/TK ++severeecessorses erserarsesnestsasrsnisennanes 3
LX5200/TK LX3200/TK+eovosesees tessssnesseasseasestetoncrtrrranrtascatns 4
Component parts list for TK -..ccceeeeene. veeveneaeans 5
Illustration & Parts list of TK

TK tape cutter (TK022,023,120,121,122,123) ««++¢ssseestsssssesssesae 8-7
Push switch & Knee switch (TK120,121,122,123) +«evesseecsecencees 8~9
Solenoid & Air cylinder

(TK022, 023,120, 121, 122, 123)esererersesessscsssncccccces [ 10~11
Control unit (TK022'023) vesssssssseccsssssssersens eeeosssscscossssssonee 12~13
TK controller (TK120, 121, 122, 123) s+seeseseccessnesesssnnncasas 14~15

Application table of AT
EX5200/AT  EX5400/AT

EXB3200/AT ++oeeeeeeocscesssanssnsares
EXT5200/AT  EXT3200/AT «eccevevceces

LX5200/AT LX3200/AT: eveesesees 0eeecessetetecctccsssentsassresssrnnses 19
Component parts list for ATO32-.---ecoeevueesencnces 20
Component parts list for AT «-vcceeveunnsiisnnnens 21
lllustration & Parts list of AT

AT tape cutter (AT120, 121, 204, 221)+++eessessssssrreersssscsssssns 22.23
AT tape cutter (AT122, 123, 124, 205):c+essseeeessrseseesssancccsane 2425
AT tape cutter (AT032) «««--++- tecnsasnssestttsatttsistsisasatatntasanas 26~27
Solenoid, Sensor set, Push switch, Specific parts

(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)-+eecreereererseectanes 28-~29
Sensor set, Stopper (AT032)++++++<+- teserasrneseresirastacsnatsnrtnss 30~31
Filter regulator, Knee switch (AT032) «+-+-+- teseessinstcensiasensee 32-.33
Drive belt (AT032) ................................. ssessessseseretscrtsone 34~35
Roller belt (AT032) ...... eeeeseesstesstereerrretrreeroessstsssssstessrenee 36~37
Dust drum (AT121,123) eeeereesessessssescnssssssssnnnansssssssssiannes 38-39
Dust Arum (AT204,205) +++seseseseessssssscssecrsssnesarseecraanienanes 40~41
Dust drum (AT1 24,221) sevveeesecseeceacans ceesuersacssssssssscccscenree 42-43
Waste reoeptade (AT032) +eceereeees seeessessesssrssssssessrnreranaasee 44-~45
ATcontroller

(AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221)ccoceocresreessessaces 46~47
AT controller, Machine stop controller (AT032)«++essescrscrecceess 48-~49
Crank cover (AT032) -ssseeeevscceens vesesses seseenee veserssersanatsnnies 50~51
Specific parts, Installation parts (AT032) -+esesseeeressesssssssanaes 52-53




SNsvdid

([0 ) § X € — S¥S)

EX5400/TK

Application table of EX5200/TK

©0]10]©% Ox 01— s¥s/SS - HYiZsXa

©l10]© .E«MmeWﬂw}l!umﬁ

O] 0|0 EYY/YS — ¥1ZSX3

Ol0O0 | O cEY/YS — ¥128X3 OO0 |0 EEC/COLON — P12SX3

Ol 0| O SEE/COCSN — ¥1ZSX3 Ol 0|0 £EE/COE0 — ¥IZSX3

o BN IKe) EEE/COES — ¥1ZSX3 O|0O0]| O £2z/THZE — ¥0ZSX3 OO0 |0 ECC/SON — ¥IZSX3

0|0 ]| O SEE/SSIN — PIZSXa Ol O0O| O qezZ/2Hze — YoTSXa Ol O | O €EE/E0 — ¥IZSXI

O|O ]| O £EL/eS — ¥1ZSX3 O| O | O £2Z/1UZE — yozsX3 O[O ]| O £EZ/10 — ¥12SX3
1ZINLOZINLZZONL 1ZINL0ZINLZZONL LZUILOZINLIZZONL

Buiyoene ade) L)L —L Buiuwey umop/dn-wing R (eipeau -g) Buiwress ure|d (4532 2) \\B¥@
OO | O £EZ/Z0 — YO¥SX3

O|0|O0 £ee/zdey — ¥1ZsX3 oO|O0|O .F&ﬂ_n_m Xt mm""wv« — rizexa

O|l0O| O €EE/LdEY — ¥I2SX3 O|O0 | O (lnt¥) _.m._n %wﬁ — yozexa O|lO ]| O ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX3

O]lO0}| O £CE/EY — ¥IZSX3 O|]0O0| O £€Z/2Z — £0ZSX3 O] 0|0 £22/10 — ¥0ZSX3
RIVTH LI T 2 25T LZIL0ZILZZONL LZILOZILZZONL

(Buidid:d )Buuiys (L~ A )y d) (ML Bubies L L—4 (elpeau - 1) Buiwees ure|d ({53 1) \\B¥G

EX5400/TK &iR#EA—K

EX5200/TK

£aread T | lE0l
e rve w-1CTT
vl e I AL/00vSX3
Wy 7 i M1/002SX3 J0 aiqe} uonedyddy
sainjead ygL&y MI E@MW%




Application table of EX3200/TK

EX3200/TK ERERA—K

SNSsviid

OO | O see/er — (S1)91Zexa
o O O m“ M H MMHN* —(s1)91ZeX3
Y45 1124 —v_._._«uev.._.
Buidid:d )6uiys (4£<A »y/:d) NME3 O|0|O0 55/50 — H(S1) 9126X3
OO | O sey/vo — (S1) 912EX3
o O O m” M H vane - (s1) 9128X3
O O O w” m H M“g —(s1) 912EXa
OO0 | O £z2/vzo — (51) 91ZEXT
& & o m” M .l. M“\«o - (s1) s12eX3
O|lO| O SEY/Y0 — ¥¥ZEX3 O|]0O0|O zzZTIVL0 — (S1) 91ZEXT
Ol 0| O £ez/es - (s1)orzexa oOjJ 0|0 €EE/E0 — ¥PZEXI Ol O | O zzz/io - (s1) 91ZeX3a
(¥4 -v.._._e« ILZTTOXL (¥4 —vF_o« -v:._««s_._. IZiLoe -v_.—._««ov:.
ede) Buuesuy UYL —L (elpssu -¢) Buiwess ureld (153 €) \ G (elpesu -g) Bujwess ureid (15 2) \ \B¥G
£eyeaa Yem | veou
CEr reh um | oebu
SRAACA 1o T WUIE | zeon
Ny i | e | o ML/002EXT 40 aIqe} uonedyddy
Seineed i H-HEEE




*SNSYa3d

EXT3200/TK

££Z/zdeD -(S1)91Ze A

£€Z/1deD -(S1)okzELXT

€EL/TJED — FIZSLX3

€EE/1dED — PITSLXT

EEE/EY — PIZSLXA

€L

Application table of EXT5200/TK

AL AL
LA Fyro02e3a LA YN00251X3 HIS B4 A 00251X3
O | O | O] > sesiso—HrezerXa
O|0}|O NSEY/YO — PYZELXD
O | O | O |xsesiso-wisnorzerxa o) O | ezeia
O | O | O |nserivo —(s1)er1ze1x3 O O Err/ZSYS — ¥1ZS1X3
O|0O0]| 0O ££€/€0 — ¥PZELA O O £YY/I8YS — 71251X3 O CEC/CON — PIZSLX3
O | O| O eszeo-(s191zeLxa O O EEP/TSYS — ¥1251X3 O €E€/€0 — ¥IZSLX3
cez/zy — (s1)e1zeLXa Ol O | O| szzzo-(si)erzeixa O (@] ECY/189S — ¥12S1X3 O €EZ/20 — YOZSLX3
nnn nh._p. uw.,h_. nnn wﬂ »n.n nh._-.

Bunys (2H4 3 002e1X3

Bujwess ueld  \AB¥GK 002E€LX3

EXT3200/TK &R#EF—Xk

EXT5200/TK

Youms eauy| oupel3
£61CA2 KR €THIL
e e | @
YOUMS 83D SAJBA NIy dljewnaud
WA —L T —dT E20ML
syeway wajsAs BunesedQ waysAs Buiaug odA)
pyeell i YCLORE P
salnjea ﬁﬁ“

Buiyoene ade] f)£}L—L00251X3

M1/002€1X3

Buiwess ure|d

G 002S A3

MW.L/002S.1L X3 0 8lqe} uoieoyddy

BE—HEEX




SNsvaid

LX3200/TK

Application table of LX5200/TK

|00 ££2Z/2T - £02SX
1z1| ozi| zzo
ML ML ML
Buibies £ 7. - —£-002SX1
Ol0| 0O cczizy - (s1)912eX) oOilo| o £EE/EY — PIZSX
ERARS ]
Buunys 1 %4 3 002EX] Buys 84 A 002SX1
O] 0|0O CEE/EOEON — P1ZSXT
Ol 0| O ser/vo - (S1)e12eX [ONNONNG) £EE/€DE0 — ¥1IZSX)
Oj0| 0O £E8/80 — (S1)91ZEX 10| 0O cYY/YS — PizZSX O|O0 |0 CEE/EOW — PLZSXT
O|0| O ££z/60 — (s1)91zEX |00 EEL/COESN — 126X |0 O £EE/£0 — ¥IZTSX)
O| O | O| ceaveo - (s)orzexn |0 |0 €EE/EDES — FIZSXT O|O0 |0 ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX
Ol0O| 0O £2z/z0 — (S1)91ZEXT |0 |0 EEE/ESW — ¥IZSX ONNONKO) €EZ/10 — P1ZSX)
O|lo|O zzz/10 — (S1)9126X O|l0| O £EE/ES — ¥IZSXT O|l0 |0 qczZ/ZUHLE - YOZSX ONNORNO) £22/10 — ¥0ZSX
1zL| ozi| zzo 1z1| ozi| zzo 1Z1| ozt| zzo 1zL| ozi| zzo
ML ML ML AL L L ML O L ML MLl ML
Buiwess ureld \ \EF 002EX] Buiyoeye ade| L)}/ —-L002SX] Buiwway umop/dn —wing \AEE R F 002SX1 Buiwreas ureld \ V¥ 002SX1
i
|
HE
ﬁ youms asuy| oUPd3
£6)¥AA B 2L
K youms 1ebuiy aupea 0ZIIL
Y Y £6 LB 3]
MS 99 [BA J| Jlewn
S b e T M.1/002€XT y
speway wajsAs BunesadQ wasAs Buiaug adAy
QL Y L R A V—._..\ 002S X i° 8iqe} uonedljddy
nm
x
afe

sainjead yg &4 Ml Eﬂmm



Component parts list for TK

TK &REBAER—RER

SNsvaid

"S8UBs 002SX1 10 '00¥S ‘002SX3 10} SB0BOE 104 0091 LZ Jounoun oy 8bueyoxg (2:eloN

“Jowwi} ureyo peaiy) e se aolaep Y1 oyi Aidde Jouueo gig adfy yoms Buonpoid seuiyoew sy (1:e10N
VIR D) S6080E PIHB Thi® 009 L L2 2 00Z2SX ‘00PS - 0025X3 (¥
YALRLHBAZWEML 2N (BERL) L ATOSISEHBE (LE

0ZIELS >"" — 12Z180€ | Youms eeuy A1) §
B _ _ SAJBA JIY oljewnaud
- - 16 — 800509 ALS eV dahe ¥—d4T
910E1S 1g~ 00080E | CAN/—LT ccodL
_Sﬁ.ﬁ >"” — IZ180E €CIL
youms seuy| oupe3
earsee olosoe 0080.L e £64YA2 TR
Bn;oucuw jg ~ 00080€ bZIL
N6 — €9209L - - 16 — £20118
Rl pyes A8 _ sz1e0e cTLIL
_ _ OLSEOE 16 Youms [enuey | oupel3
16v2SZZIL ALG £ ) CEE ER
(Aoo1) 16 00080€ 0L
00 ajeidwod ajejdwod a)oidwoo ojeidwoo a)ejdwod ajejdwoo
wQ:MM 1emod homob:\oo AL «Em louoy .Quo@_m dong asuy _Moa_;m_w fenuepy ._ovc___>o ay v_w.:o_om hasw__o ade] weyshs Bumnd | wieyshs Buinug adk)1
-ogm | CCOWOAL | T (ppleeer | (B YA | (B LGIVTEE | (BE)-6CG-AT | (BOAbAk | (BN)-gegor | YESONE ] AR
sued Juauodwo) 9t g2 X4 seinmesd ¥&t -

WL 0} 1s!| sued jusuodwo)
EH—URHHAETE




.

EX3200 Series

k52—l = 2ERL
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b5 25—z 2BRS

Except chatapiror foot




TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

TKF—Thy¥—
REF. PART NO.
NO. HREFS Z
%01 308000-91 F-74h v % - (M)
02 308061 8% 1%
03 308006 7V - A
04 007063 Y xv,/ M4.5 %X 8
05 308007-91 EX
06 303096 FE #B /% %
07 303097 1E #
08 308002 TA
09 007154-HC ¥ %x Y /M3 X 3.5
10 308003 EAN
11 007154 Y xv,/M3x3.5
12 308004 74 v H-H-F
13 308014 T4 v H-H-F
14 007031 Y xv,/M2.5X6
15 301165 =z v
16 005084 N xY,/C5x%x5.5
17 308005 F¥y - H-
18 007154 ¥ x Y ,/M3x 3.5
19 308009 R
20 007154 ¥ xY,/M3x 3.5
21 308035 75475 v b
22 004518 ANARENVEF /MBX10
23 308013 73545 v b
24 004515 ENVF,/M6X 14
25 004501 £xY,/M5X 14
26 303067 NXEE
27 308017 73545 v b
28 0070184 IEx Y /M4 x6
29 003001 msxv,/C5x86.3
%30 308127-91 F-7h v % - (#)
%31 308126 8 )
%32 308129 7LV — A
33 007063 ¥ xvY,/M4.5% 8
34 308007-91 X
35 303096 FE#8 /% %
36 303097 1IE 2 &
37 308002 TA
38 007154-HC ¥ x Y /M3 x 3.5
39 308133 wEAN
40 007154 ¥ xvY,/M3x3.5
41 308132 74 v H-H-F
42 007154 ¥ xvY,/M3Xx 3.5
43 301165 =% v
44 005084 N xY/C5x%x5.5
45 308005 ¥y — Hoe-
46 007154 £ x Y ,/M3 X 3.5
47 308009 # B iR
48 007154 ¥ x Y /M3 X 3.5
49 308013 73545y b
50 004515 KXW b /M6 X 14
51 004501 £ xvY,/M5X 14
52 303067 NRER
53 308017 7545 v b
54 007018A IEX Y /M4 x6
55 003001 mxv,/C5x6.3

@3¢ = [EFEA WY (01,30 Y fHABHIC TR )

TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

AUXILTARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET
BOLT
BRACKET
BOLT
SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY

NAME PLATE
FRAME
SCREW
UPPER KNIFE
SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER

SCREW

AUXILTIARY PLATE
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TKTAPE CUTTER

QT.

01
01
01
02
01

01
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
02
01

02
01
01
01
02

01
02
01
02
02

02
01
02
02
01

01
01
02
01
01

01
01
02
01
02

01
02
01
02
01

01
01
02
01
02

02
02
01
02
02

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)



TK120 (EX, LX)
TK122 (EXT)

~

TK121 (EX, LX) ~N
TK123 (EXT)

®_

-
TK120, 121, 022, (EX, LX)

EX5200
EX5400
LX5200 Series




TK120, 121, 122, 123
FHRA9F XM 0 F

REF.

NO.

PART NO.
BmEH

303510
303511
742067
748003
002905

708004
303010
000197
004300
004805

204585
004910
308095

2
FE8RAyF (M)
FERA v F
bk - F
a-FsYy 7
Exv,/Chx4.5
E¥ 24y F ()
7354 9 b ()
7345 v b
NABAXx Y /M5 X50
NAF v b/ MbB
B &

Ax v () /5.1
@B

TK120, 121, 122, 123

PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH
NAME QT.
PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 01
PUSH SWITCH 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
CLAMP 01
SCREW 01
KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY) 01
BRACKET COMPLETE 01
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
NUT 02
WASHER 02
SCREW 02
UNCURLER 01



TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

\_
-
TK022
(EX,EXT,LX)
TK023 (EXT)
J
-
\_




TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123
JUVIA R 27—V Y v§—

REF. PART NO.

NO. B RESE 2 W
01 811073-91 vV /24 F (#)
02 811056-91 vyVv ./ A4F
03 301170 73545 v b

%04 179451-05 ¥ ¥ -
05 004534 S xY /M6 X 14
06 301172 BlER Y N %
07 005422 BixvY/Ch
08 308015 73545 v b
09 005328 Ex Y ,/C4%x5.5
10 007018 ExY,/ M4X6
11 004821 NATFT v b/ M4
12 742242-91 thgka — F
13 513016 vy vy - (M)
14 513120 7YY vy - ()
15 513017 7YY vy -
16 513045 7Y vy -
17 301245 73545 v b
18 601042 #® F
19 301246 5w 7
20 301247 i
21 005185 IEx Y /C8X%x7
22 301248 X Bh

®% = BFHAH

TK022, 023, 120, 121, 122, 123

SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER
NAME QT.
SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 01
SOLENOID 01
BRACKET 01
GEAR 01
SCREW 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 01
NUT 01
JUNCTION CORD 01
AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 01
AIR CYLINDER 01
AIR CYLINDER 01
BRACKET 01
CONNECTOR 02
RACK 01
SHAFT 01
SCREW 01
DRIVE PLATE 01

@35 =Not for sale basically



TK022 (EX, LX)
TK023 (EXT)

O




TK022, 023
=y b
REF. PART NO.
NO. WS EE
01 605008-91
02 522008
03 300372
04 004304
05 210061
06 004806
07 004910
08 601049
09 608002
10 602004
11 601002
12 201759
13 532004
14 601042
15 555001
16 601020
17 601002
18 201759
19 600013
20 600014
21 300220
22 300216
23 005118
24 137142
25 005183
26 003044
27 137142
28 531001
29 601002
30 201759
31 600015
32 600016
33 601043
34 000197
35 004910

Y

BRI A BOINNE N
I NG

HA | B BB B

—

B
4

N
4

NEEH Y
W NN
¢

H

N
<

HEBHN,
W N
N \E N YN

A\

HE>H
SNBB N
>ﬁ \*'

B
4

ey
N
NY

NN R

A=
(A

<
N

_y_
#+ xR

k

NAME

CONTROL UNIT
FILTER/REGULATOR
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

NUT

SCREW
CONNECTOR
HOSE BAND
CONNECTOR

JOINT

GASKET

AIR VALVE
CONNECTOR
AIR ACTUATOR

ELBOW
JOINT
GASKET
TUBE
TUBE

VALVE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

NUT
WASHER
AIR VALVE
JOINT
GASKET

TUBE (4X6X830)
TUBE

SLEEVE
BRACKET
SCREW

— 13 —

TK022, 023
CONTROL UNIT

QT.



-~

TK120, 121 (EX, LX)
TK122, 123 (EXT)

AC220V @

AC100V

AC200V

AC240V




TK120, 121, 122, 123
TKa» bo-5-

REF. PART NO.
NO. B mEBEF
01 760263-9U
02 760177
03 760176
04 202013
05 303026
06 004107
07 201252
08 004802
09 004100
10 204586
11 303448
12 745063
13 004100
14 303448
15 303721B
16 004100
%17 701008
18 783001
19 004100
20 204586
21 303448
22 791036
23 004110
24 303448
25 004804
26 772002
27 004105
28 303550
29 204586
30 004800
31 771001
%32 742314
33 742315
34 742316
35 302385
36 303500
37 303499
38 004911
39 748002
40 748007

41  T42257A91
42 742257-91
43 742257B91
44 T742257C91

@3 = IRFERT]

& PR
TKaYvbrPo-35 -
Ry 7 AV » -V
Xy 7 XA -
by w Vg vdA
B &
¥zxv,/M4X16
NEREE
NABF v b M4
L x Y ,/M3 X6
NEREE
BE &
TK & &
YxvY,/M3X6
B &
2R -
¥ xY,/M3Xx6
BEXA v ¥
x2Zvsv7
YxvY,/M3X6
AR X
BE &
bS5V R
FExvV /M4 X8
B &
NAF v b/ M4
Ea-XkIV¥ -
ExY /M3 x15
BE &
N2 EE
NAF v b/ M3
2 —ZX (2A)
N—2Z2 (BHE)
N=—Z2Z2A (VYL J)4F)
N=—FRA (AL v F)
RIRY — NV
7545 v b (M)
7545 v b
XKx2v () /4.1
I8 - ANVAN
AF =T
BFEa-F
BFa-F
BFa-F
BFEa - K

NAME

TK CONTROLLER
SHASSIS

COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

SPRING WASHER
NUT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TK BOARD
SCREVW
WASHER
SPACER

SCREW

MAIN SWITCH
NEON LAMP
SCREW

SPRING WASHER

WASHER
TRANSFORMER
SCREW
WASHER

NUT

FUSE HOLDER
SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
NUT

FUSE (2A)

HARNESS (POWER SOURCE)
HARNESS (SOLENOID)
HARNESS (SWITCH)

SEAL

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

BAND

STAPLE

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

@34 =Not for sale basically

TK120, 121, 122, 123
TK CONTROLLER

QT.



‘SNSsviid

EX5400/AT

Application table of EX5200/AT

EX5400/AT &RER—XK

EX5200/AT

© 10| 0|0 ["™HiA" svmes - umszexa
©lo0jo]o© :B_nﬁn_mvm_mnwwwvmnv_«mxm
O|lO0|0O|O cPY/¥S — ¥12SX3
O} 0O0]0O0| O EEY/¥YS — ¥IZSX3 0|00 ]|O €EE/EOELON — ¥1ZSX3
O|lOo|l0O]| O £EE/EDESN — ¥12SX3 O|O0|0O0}|O £€E/EDE0 — ¥1ZSXI
oOlo|lo| O E£EC/EOES — P1ZSXT O|lOoj0O| O £2z/zHZE — YOZSXA O|O0;0|O0O ECE/CON — ¥1ZSX3
oO|lo|]O|0O| O SEE/ESN — ¥iZSX3 O] 0100 1ezZ/THTE — YOTSXA | 0|00 £EE/€0 — ¥1ZSXA
OO0 | O0O|0O0]|O £CE/ES — P1TSXT oO|lololo £22/142ZE ~ ¥0ZSX3 |0} 0]|0O €EZ/10 — ¥1ZSX3
[zeorvjszzvivoziviizrivioziLy [zeorvizzLvivozivisziLioziLy [eeoLvszzovirozLyiiziLvioziLy
Buiyoene ede)  Llf}L—L Bulwwey umop/dn-wing R (elpesu -g) Buiwess ureld (5% 2) \\ &G
0|00 |O ££Z/20 — yO¥SX3
0|00 ]|O cee/zdey — ¥125X3 oO|o|0O]|O .Eﬂ__um“m_u mmuuwvuu yiz8x3
o|lo|o]o ece/Ldey - v1zoxa O|o|o| o EER M vz oj{o|o|o]o ec2/z0 - vozsx3
®) O O O cEE/Sy — 1S3 O O O O €eT/TT - £02SX3 O O O (@) €22/10 — pO2ZSX3
[zeorvszzrvirozaviiziuvioziLy [zeoLv|1zzLv vozav 1zLLvioziey, [zeorvjizzLvivoziviizLovoziLy
(Buidid:g )Buunys (4 7~AkNr:d) AL Buibles L/ fi—6 (elpeau - 1) Buwess ureld (45 1) \B¥GF
gn e e e R | s o o 5| o
(LB ) Vah—( TL£AN § REO )
o T | e T o | voaw
s e ) ot g | 1) Sy e | v
R T e | ey 1Vv/00tSX3
T Tl | wgtmma | og 17/002SX3 4o aiqe1 uoeolddy

sainjeo gt .uml E@MW




Application table of EX3200/AT

EX3200/AT &i&ER—%

‘SNSvaid

| 0|0 | O see/ey — (s1)9Lzexa
Oxs-¢e2
0j]o0j]0 0 Ox € - ecz/zy — (s1)912eX3a
LZZLV|POZLV|IZLLV|OZLLY]
(Buidid:d )bunnys (L ~A Fyrid) ML O|O0|0O]|O Ses/so — His)) e1zexa
(O OGN OGN NO) Sev/vo — (S1) 912eX3
Oxs - ece
0|00 ]0 Ox ¢ — ece/e0 — (S1) 912eX3
Ox S - €e£T
Ol0|0 |0 Ox € — £62/60 — (S1) 912eX3
Ol O | 0| O czz/veo — (S1) 9126)3
Ox¢e-¢ze
01010 |0 Ox T — £2z/z0 — (S1) 912EXa
Ol OO0 SEV/Y0 — ¥ZEX3 O] OO ]| O zzzivio - (1) s1zexa
O 0|l 0| O £62/eS — (S1)e1ZEX3a CjO0|0O0}|O0 €EE/E0 — PPZEXT OjJoO0 |0 |0 zzzhio — (S1) 912EXa
LZTLV|POZLY|1ZILV|0ZLLY] LZTLV|YOZLVY|LZLLV(OZILY] 1ZZLV|VOZLY|1ZLLV|0ZILY
ade) Buesu] WYL —L (elpeeu -g) Buiuress ureld (45 €) \ ¥R (sipesu -g) Buiwees ufeld (453 2) \\B¥H
(eysem Bumno PUR UfBUD pealy] JO YoBE Yons (SIqeNRAR [EnuByy) SBWIcINY 2upPd3
) o vl o (£ 178 W8 % S
UORONS LINJUSA UTBYD PRAIYL | (SIqelBAR [BNUB) JBWOINY PR3 YozZLY
Y TEOVES (£ s 58 wh
(e1sBM BUMNO pue UrRYD PRILY JO YOS YOns ( ) 233
s SO W | (aECrea s W | e
48N UreYD WNNDEA INOUNM | (ejqereAe fenueyy) opewoiny ouRe3 oZILY
VS (o£r Y858 3] Q Q
syewey washs Bunesado wajsAs Buiaug adAy
£y TN L w4 1Y/002EX3 10 aiqe} uoned|jddy
Seimeed R H—-HEER



SNsvaid

EXT3200/AT

Application table of EXT5200/AT

O| O O O |setzden-(s1)orzesxa O|lo|O| 0O ££E/2dED — ¥1ZS1X3
O| O| O O |ssenaco-(st)erzeixa oOlo|0O| 0O £EE/LdED — ¥1ZSLXA ONNONEONNG] CEE/EY — ¥1TSLXT
soz| vzL| ez1]| zzL soz| »z)| e21] zzL soz| vzi| ez zzh
1v| 1v| 1v| 1v 1v| v 1v| v iv| 1v| 1v| v
Budid 43 )\r002e1X3 buidid 4 7~A ))00251X3 Buuniys 34 00251X3
ONNORNONNG MSES/SO — HYYZELXD
0|0 |0O|O NSEY/Y0 — PYZELXD
O | O | O| O |»sesiso-msnerzerxa 0|0 | 0|0 |t m @
O | O O| O |xserivo - (st)orzELXa ONNONNONNG! £YP/ZSYS — FIZSLXT
O|lO0O|lO| 0O CEE/C0 — YPTELXI Oj0O0|0O0i0 EPY/18YS — P1TSLXE O N NORNONNG) EEE/SON — ¥1ZSLX3
Ol O | O | O sezeo-(sneizerxa OO0 0|0O EEY/ZSYS — PIZSLXA O|lO0|0O|O €££/£0 — ¥1ZS1X3
Ol O | O] O| sezer-(sieizerxa O|O|O| O czezreo-(shsrzerxa ONNONNON NS EEY/ISYS — PIZSIXT ONNONNONNG €£2/20 ~ ¥0TSLX3
soz| ¥zi| £Z1| 221 soz| vzZL| €21| zZ1 soz| vzi| ez1| zes soz| vzi| ez1| zz1
iv| 1v| 1v| 1v 1v| iv| 1v| 1v 1v| 1v| 1v| 1v 1v| 1v| L1v| 1v

— 18 —

EXT3200/AT &iR&EA—%

EXT5200/AT

Buuys (124 3 002ELX3 Buwess ueld  \VE¥G 002E1X3 Buiyoene edey f£)f},L —£ 002S1X3 Buiwess Ueld \\E¥HF 002S1X3
UONONS LIMJUGA UEYD PRI | (GIJRIBAR [ENUEH) SBLICINY oupag SOZLY
BT EANED (lo£r J Y8 @S 1
(e1seM BuRNO PUB LSO PERILR JO UTBEXONS | (g quypng renueyy) oewoiny supelg
g e S | S| e
(e3sBM BURINO PUB UBYO PEBILY JO YRS NS | ) supelg
e e | T IR
S e i v 1v/002€1X3 dd
syewsy wajsAs Bunesado waysAs Buiaug adA}
£ L L A 1V/002S.1X3 J0 siqey uoyeoijady
Seimesd R E—HEEXR



SNsviaid

LX3200/AT

OO0 O EE2/TT - £0ZSX1

Yoz 1ZL oT)
1v| 1v| Lv

buibles 4 7. i —£002SX1

Application table of LX5200/AT

O|l0| 0O cez/izy - (s1)etzex ololo £EE/EY — PIZSXT
voz| 121] oZ1 voz| 121 ozL
1v| 1v| v iv| 1v| 1v
Buunys 34 A 002X Buunys (3 M4 3 002SX1
O|O|O £EE/EOEON — PIZSXT

Ol0| 0O sey/vo — (s1)9rzex ONNONNO) £E£/£0£0 — P1ZSX
O O O ££6/£0 - (S1)91ZEXT ONNONNG) £YY/YS — PIZSX O| 0|0 £EE/CON — ¥IZSXT
Ol0O| O ££2/s0 — (st)orzex Ol O | O -ceeeoesn-rizexa O NONNG) £E£/60 — PIZSX
Ol O | O szerveo - (sh)srzexy O|0]| O €EE/EOES — Y128 ONNoNNG) ££2/20 — POZTSX
OlOo| 0O £22Z/z0 — (S1)91ZEXT [ORNONNG) SEC/SSN — ¥1ZSXT ORNONNG) £EZ/10 - PIZSXT
Q|00 zzz/10 - (s1)e1zex ONNONNG) £EL/ES — PIZSX OlO|O q£2T/THZE — YOTSX OB NONNG) £22/10 — Y0ZSX1
voz| 1Z1] oz1 . voz| 1Z1] ozt voz| 1z1| oz voz| 1z1| oz1
iv| 1v| 1v iv| 1lv| 1v iv| 1v| 1v iv| L1v| 1v

Bujwess ure|d \\EFF 002X Buiyoeye ade| £}f}L —-L 002SX] Guiwwey umop/dn —wn) \ ¥ R 002SX1 Buiwress ureid \ VB¥H 0025X1

L | T L s e | vouv
(e1sBM BURINO PUB UBLD PRI JO LOBS YONS (o1qer fenuey) on v aupalg
e St ) e e | v W % e
e e e R | eeny 1Vv/002€XT
speway waysAs BunriadQ wajsAs Buiaug adA)]
E3 el LS P |—|<\ conXI— u_.O Q_Qm“_. COE.NO:QQ(

LX3200/AT &ii:EA—%

LX5200/AT

sainjead yg &4 MIEmmm_w




Component parts list for AT032

AT032 ZERERBR—ER

SNsvaid

- (¥ x 2) LoLrAriEve
92Z80¢t 16 — €TZB80E| 6.1620¢ govuetaLz N-££€/€S-¥12SX3
(ex?)
0£T80E FAY YA 1£C1 G0EHBESLLE
szz80E 16 — 022808 611Z0€E N nmm\mm“ wvm@MWMW_
aovHieSLLe
pyenb sobui4 M3l aping %Mo_m% Japnoun | 1004 Jossald | areid ejpesN
O | QTR | A | g | DOEMTSE | el B PO Suldei
sped pejejes -ebnen  WIEEE<— 4 .
— L—L£7 8%
N-£€£/€S-v12SX3a
g5050.2 1652V6 [X) 43 £4:1 S6 — LTZBOE| O0l0OEOE 00802
WA
ajeidwoo seuossadoe | 9je|dwoo a)edwod aje|dwod
ues | giaRm | (O | | eANum) | iooeig | youks eouy lepow suiyoe
(B¥) i BEENLYRE| (B) -erce| (B YseeL | (BY) £60Y42 Hwﬁmu.mm
sped [epads WS sued jusuodwo) WIS N ¥
L—LYL7AC%¥e
N-€€¢e/€S-viesx3a
6€1092 LELO9L 16 — T08Z0E (S6 — 81TB0E, L6Y.L00ZCS |16 — €1TBOE | 16 — TLLTOE |16 — L1TBOE 810118 16 — 0l280¢
L—LL Vo)
N-€€2/20-102SX3
13)|oNuod aejdwod a1e|dwod R ojejdwod [jos ajoeidacal ayejdwoo oje|dwod
dojs suiyoew ..m_n_w%.ﬂ\o%._..cx 3eq 1904 yoq aAuqg .Su_:aw.%og_n_ Jaddolg aAsem uwm&owm_\wm_m piousjos | Jepno adel [opoW BuyoBW
-C-ONCTT#p | 5T () v-C-0 | (BY) GBS | —g-atir-gre | (BE) -VGY | N63-6GATHAN * (B b |(BY)-6hG (- wﬁmmmn
sued jusuodwo) Y 42 A B4 )

feam s,ueipI lo} and -olez, FEV( | \f 10} 1s)| sped Jusuodwio)
VAU .0, HENE XEEE_ OUdHYENEIE



Component parts list for AT

AT EREREBE—ER

"SNSsSvaid

"Josesjas pealy) 8y} Yum auiyoew
AO¥Z Y 210008 ay) asn noA ji 1o Bupesado Jenno ay) yum Ajjeoewolne Jojow ay) dojs o} Juem
AOZZ i 60000S noA ji painbai ase (16 — e¥22v.) Med feuondo pue (N6 — 28209.) Jejonuoo 1y (1:810N
Aoge € S1000S VIR XFEE (16 —EPSSrL)
AOZZ £ 90000S (] £ £1000S AACERLER (N6 —28209L) —S—0ONATC LVERIZISHOHS 2=
(L) A00Z LAZORNEROERY QS IYARTEEER—&—3> 21 —&~ o (L #
A00Z € 90000S A0OZ € 80000S
AOOL i 1
Y
—___ (eUoZ ZH09 I} e|qe)eAe] siemoja BUOZ ZHOG 10} S|qelieAs) siemolg
(LI ZHOO G —C.OC { O ZHOS) L —C.OL
ALG UOIONS UNJUBA
18- 8C180€ | a1seM Bumno pue ureyo veLlY
peaiy} jo Yyoea Hons 0}
révyiyooe Ate Aunqedes Buyoums yum
~ 10080¢ NEMH| 1ZZLv
_ 16 LHBHY00 W - W
160.522¥L
(A0¥2) >””| 82180€ | 5021V
16 — L1S00¢€ ureyd WNNdeA YuM
VS£00.22
L6a.sTTYL ALG WHHH
ed —
“ Hm (A022) ALS jg 10080E & voswz| VOCLY
9505022 N6 — S9Z09L 01SE0E — 91080€| 16 — £20118
16 — 2SZZVL 16 ALS 1010W Joamojg
S1om V.€00.2 ( ) — 82180€ | ssem Bumno pue ureyo eecLlyY
10} g1 o ou“ 43 MoLEN Aooz r6V88€00€E e PBaI 10 4oBS %ons 0}
- g ALG Aungedes Buiyoums yum
BGEW 000 LeV.SZZYL _ 10080C -6-3-CO| LZLLY
(a0o1) 16 CEHRATYIS WG - W25
ALE
- jg~ LE100E souno| CCHLY
_ ureyd WNNoBA INOYUM
16 VOB
- A 'S o00soc i 0ZLLY
onog [ ewiduorg | R | B, eponco 1y | SIS, fos unipeng) es osuos | SR? | oura odey
BF-G0( 0G| (gta | grmm | COVELY ((gy)gpygpe] Y63 TENKE | 3R MA@ (myygye | 680 LS seinjea edA|
B & EHRE
EwEn.m_mam_ wmwnn_c_oonw sued ueuodwoD 9 gs 74
EF &l DR HE

1y 10} 1s!| sped jusuodwo)
ZHE-TEREUAEE



EX3200 Series
b9 2 5—fx 2RRL
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b5y 5 —#=2R<

Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
[P AS . P 719
Except chatapiror foot

EX3200 Series
b5 27—l = 2BRS
Except chatapiror foot




AT120, 121, 204, 221

AT120,121,204,221

ATF—THy ¥ -
REF. PART NO.
NO. H B E B
%01 308000-91

02 308061

03 308006

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308004

13 308014

14 007031

15 301165

16 005084

17 308005

18 007154

19 308009

20 007154

21 308035

22 004518

23 308013

24 004515

25 004501

26 303067

27 308012

28 007018

29 003001
%30 308001-91

31 308062

32 308010-91

33 308017

34 301240

35 301236

36 301237

37 301238

N
N
AN 3

v ¥ — (#)

M4.5 X 8

> G |
N

A\
AN
=2
w
X
w
(9]

N&&w
o X
X g

o

»

A A PN T| Yo
211

U\ 3\

C5X5.5
3 XxX3.5

HBH®SF mHANNH FAHAFH FHIKRY

GG N GV

NE N LR
N\ &
2 2\

3 X 3.5

M6 X 10

H 3Nk

I AN R AN
e
oo o
X X .
NN

NGUYR Ty
FNNe B N\ \v &

¢« OZ —~
AN

HEITY
N E BERe o
Bl 28

a
~ ~~

NE EHEYLE YEHRENC
= 3IE

o B 1 NN

< H

@3 = ISR H] (01,30 Y {28 B THIET)

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILIARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
BRACKET 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@ % =Not for sale basically (except 01,30 of parts No. with Y)






AT122, 123, 124, 205

AT5—Thy b -
REF. PART NO.
NO. BEES
%01 308127-91
%02 308126
%03 308129

04 007063

05 308007-91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308133

11 007154

12 308132

13 007154

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308009

19 007154

20 308013

21 004515

22 004501

23 303067

24 308017

25 007018

26 003001
%27 308128-91
%28 308104

29 308010-91

30 301240

31 301236

32 301237

33 301238

N
“°$

hwy - (M)
A
Y /M4.5 %X 8

> G |
.),;,

HEARFH RIS
AN

=

w

X

w

o

NGNS BN N WY ET YN
3\

Ui

Re 3.5
- F
X 3.5

N RIR
(@) CO&OJ

D X SINE S|
L e SN NA

5 X 5.5

X 3.5

e N0 N\d weN\EN\
w w |
X
w
(9]

=22 -2 8

ao,
X X
ot
[N

KN S HEE R

G B G
3N N\¢ BN\

NEE HILRYWE

NI OBEEARE O NN E
SEHE OHEN NG
o=

| BERE BB

@3% = BRFART (01,27 Y (B IS THFW )

AT122, 123,124, 205

AT TAPE CUTTER
NAME QT.
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
FRAME 01
SCREW 02
UPPER KNIFE 01
SPRING 01
RING 01
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 02
FABRIC GUARD 01
SCREW 02
FINGER GUARD 01
SCREW 02
PINION 01
SCREW 02
GEAR COVER 01
SCREW 01
AUXILIARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 02
SPRING WASHER 02
BRACKET 01
SCREW 02
SCREW 02
TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE ASSEMBLY 01
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

@3¢ =Not for sale basically (except 01,27 of parts No. with Y)



3/ AT032 [ EX5200)

.




AT032
AT5—Thy¥b—
REF. PART NO.
NO. H@mEE
%01 308210-91

02 308234

03 308006

04 007063

05 303131A91

06 303096

07 303097

08 308002

09 007154-HC

10 308003

11 007154

12 308014

13 007031

14 301165

15 005084

16 308005

17 007154

18 308010-91

19 007154

20 308035

21 004518

22 308013

23 004515

24 004501

25 303067

26 811018

27 811033

28 301170
%29 179451-05

30 004534

31 301172

32 005422

33 301173

34 005053
Ok - IF T

% W
F—-TAhv - (#)
8% 1R

7L - &

S xY,/M4.5% 8
R

FE # /% %

1k #

TH

ExY,/ M3X 3.5
"EAN

¥ %2vY /M3 X 3.5
74 v H-H-F
ExY,/ M2.5X6
=2 v
NAXY/ChX5.5
Fy - Ho-—
¥£2x2vY,/M3X 3.5
N4 7 (H)

¥ xY /M3 X 3.5
73545 v b
NEARENVDF /M6X10
73545 v b

KWV /M6X14
ExY,/MbHX 14
/ﬁj;EEéé
vyiLJ4F (M)
YL A4AF

7545 9 b

¥ -
¥xY,/M6X14
lER Y /¥ %
Bffxv, /Ch
7545 v b
¥xv,/C4%x4.8

NAME

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
NAME PLATE

FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW

FABRIC GUARD

SCREW
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION
SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW

PIPE ASSEMBLY
SCREW

BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

SOLENOID ASSEMBLY
SOLENOID

BRACKET

GEAR

SCREW

SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

@ 3% =Not for sale basicaily

AT032
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.



~N

AT120, 121, 122, 123,
124, 204, 205, 221

J

) )
\ 3 AT120, 121, 122, 123, AT120, 121, 122, 1283,
E X 0 124, 204, 205, 221 124, 204, 205, 221

AT120, 121, 122, 123,
124, 204, 205, 221

Optional

AT120, 121,
221, 204

@ 3% (Narrow)
(31) b wide)

— 28 —




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
YA ketvt—ty b FHAM 9 F BRSMm

REF. PART NO.
NO. BmEH

01 811073-91
02 811056-91

03 301170
%04 179451-05
05 004534
06 301172
07 005422
08 308015
09 005328
10 007018
11 004821

12 742242-91
%13 308016-91
14 712011-91

15 007162
16 007156
17 748003
18 007018
19 716007
20 007018
21 748005
22007018
23 742236-91
24 748002
25 303510
26 303511
27T 742067
28 748003
29 002905
30 270037A
31 270035A
32 270505B
33 308095

34 T742243-91

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221
SOLENOID, SENSOR SET, PUSH SWITCH, SPECIFIC PARTS

2 NAME
YV J4F (M) SOLENOID ASSEMBLY
yiLJA4FR SOLENOID

75475y b BRACKET

Fy - GEAR

Ex Y,/ M6 X 14 SCREW

BlER Y /¥ % SPRING

Bftx v ,/C5 SCREW

754 v b BRACKET
¥xv,/C4X%xX5.5 SCREW

£ x Y ,/M4 X6 SCREW

NAF v b M4 NUT

hika - F JUNCTION CORD
vH4 - (v F) SENSOR SET

MR v g — CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR
Yx v,/ M3.5x10 SCREW
Yxv,/M2.5X%X 3.4 SCREW

a-F2Yyy 7 CLAMP
ExY,/M4X6 SCREW

[\ ¥ B H 88 REVOLUTION DETECTOR
ExY,/M4X6 SCREW

F4uvrryy s CLAMP

£ x Y,/ M4X86 SCREW

thik o — F JUNCTION CORD
WSV F BAND

FEHRA 9 F (M) PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY
FERA v F PUSH SWITCH

hka - F JUNCTION CORD
a-Fs2Yy 7 CLAMP
Y¥xv,/C5X%X4.5 SCREW

s zx7L—F (M) CLOTH PLATE (NARROW)
suozx7Lv-—-+F (EM) CLOTH PLATE (WIDE)
7y v FAN

# = # B iR UNCURLER

thgka - F JUNCTION CORD

@3 = JRFEAT (13:Y (5% I TRFE)

@3#¢ =Not for sale basically (except 13 of parts No. with Y)

QT.



3/ AT032 (EX5200)

-

AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

oY=ty b A byN—

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
BaEE

308211-91
712003
301410
001202
716007

004009-1
005535
748005
004009-1
308213-91

302776
302778
005636
302777
005453

302780
005453
511016
302779
005508

Z W

2v¥4 - (v b)
CPtv¥% -
7545 v b
Yxv,/C4xT
[E] ¥z B H 2%
¥xvY,/C5x7.5
¥xvY,/Chx5.8
FA40vs Yy 7
¥xvY/C5X%X17.5
2 by = ()
R by N -

X2 VY RX
Bfxv, /Ch
7354 v b

S xvY,/ChXxX6.5
7345 v b

E£x Y /ChX6.5
7Y vy -

v /N —
Bfftx v /C4

NAME

SENSOR SET

CP SENSOR

BRACKET

SCREW

REVOLUTION DETECTOR

SCREW
SCREW
CLAMP
SCREW
STOPPER COMPLETE

STOPPER
SPRING
SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW

AIR CYLINDER
LEVER

SCREW

AT032
SENSOR SET, STOPPER

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)

AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

J4W9—VFab—9— EFZRL 9 F

REF.
NO.

PART NO.
BmEFT

522007A91
522008A
300372
601053
601049

608002
004910
004304
210061
004806

708004
303010
000197
004300
004805

204585
004910

R

I INTEN
NRTIN O U N T
& A A

- |

NIECACIICEEN

A\
"
AN
AN
-

G|

- NH

SERCEES #|NUNT R
~% N\ BTV
o

2 O\ =
~ B o Xo
~ —

29 B\~
o
)

SEobN N
N BEUWNE BRI
T\ 7T T
N\
o X

Xl

v (%) /5.1

AT032

FILTER REGULATOR, KNEE SWITCH

NAME

FILTER/REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER/REGULATOR

BRACKET

JOINT

CONNECTOR

HOSE BAND
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

KNEE SWITCH ASS. (MOMENTARY)
BRACKET COMPLETE

BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SCREW

QT.



AT032 (EX5200)




AT032 AT032

~Jb pERED DRIVE BELT

REF. PART NO.

NO. HEREBESH Z W NAME QT.
01 308218-9S <~ FE® (#) DRIVE BELT (COMP) 01
02 302790-9F 7 354 v b (#) BRACKET COMPLETE 01
03 002213-1 Y xv,/C5x12.5 SCREW 03
04 005457 £xv,/C9%x15 SCREW 02
05 302125-HD 7 34 v b BRACKET 01
06 005381 Yxv,/Cl10Xx 14 SCREW 02
07 301669 FE #8 /% % SPRING 01
08 206431 oYy vy 0 RING 01
09 302791-FD 7 34 w b BRACKET 01
10 002903 Yx2Y,/C7x%x13 SCREW 02
11 005382 B{tx Y ,/C5h SCREW 01
12 302131-FD R b w 7% — STOPPER 01
13 005118 E£xY,/C5x%x12 SCREW 02
14 302132 AR FLAT SPRING 01
15 005506 ¥xv,/C5x7 SCREW 01
16 302792 7S5 Hh v b BRACKET 01
17 005513 Bftx v ,/C8 SCREW 01
18 204888 m o/~ x SPRING 02
19 005104 N+ v b/C8 NUT 01
20 302127 W4 B POST 01
21 302129 #ox i PRESSER BAR 01
22 201148A FE #8678 % SPRING 01
23 208447 WFEF v b POST NUT 01
24 210328 FAHF v b ADJUSTING SCREW NUT 01
25 302793 i SHAFT 01
26 301657 h S5 - COLLAR 01
27 005461 IEx Y /C5X%x5 SCREW 02
28 192087 B & WASHER 01
29 005214 YxvY,/CT7TX%X86.5 SCREW 01
30 302794-91 4 35 v 4 (#) CRANK ASSEMBLY 01
31 301662 Bt x v SCREW 01
32 301661 73545 v b BRACKET 01
33 001229 YxY,/C3X%X4.5 SCREW 02
34 301663 B x v SCREW 01
35 204023 B & WASHER 02
36 306390 FEF v b THUMB NUT 01
37 301668 AL CONNECTING BAR 01
38 201579 oy F CONNECTION 01
39 306643 oy NI BALL STUD 01
40 001170-1 ExvY,/C4x%x10 SCREW 02
41 000089-1 NEF v P WI NUT 01
42 302795-91 w©w vy F ROD 01
43  000028-1 NAFv b WI NUT 01
44 301664-HD 7 -y — MACHINE PULLEY 01
45 005238 NAXY/C9X%X10 SCREW 01
46 210061 B & WASHER 01
47 302798 vty ECCENTRIC RETAINER 01
48 005118 xvY,/C5x12 SCREW 01
49 302799 EENY ECCENTRIC 01
50 005650 B x v SCREW 01
51 302800 W &k F COUPLING 01
52 005522 ¥xv,/C9 X 33.5 SCREW 01
53 302801 1k » | SET PLATE 01
54 001998-2 ExY,/C4X86 SCREW 02



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032 AT032

o—35—xJ b ROLLER BELT

REF. PART NO.

NO. BmEE % W NAME QT.
01 302802-91 w -3 -t (HM) ROLLER BELT 01
02 302803-91 734 v b BRACKET 01
03 302805 NWbET-Y = MACHINE PULLEY BELT 01
04 005641 IEx Y /C5 x4 SCREW 02
05 302806 Y4 3TN TIMING BELT 01
06 302138 - COLLAR 01
07 005641 IEx Y /Ch5 x4 SCREW 02
08 302139 73% v b BRACKET 01
09 302807 TFEVEV ECCENTRIC PIN 01
10 005641 IEx Y /C5 x4 SCREW 01
11 207016 h o - COLLAR 01
12 005641 ExY/Ch x4 SCREW 02
13 302808 NNWbEbT =Y - MACHINE PULLEY BELT 01
14 005641 IEx Y /Ch5 X 4 SCREW 02
15 302809 73 VY FLANGE 01
16 005259 msv,/Cl1lx5.2 SCREW 02
17 302810 T 20 B MACHINE PULLEY BELT 01
18 005641 IEx Y /Ch5Xx 4 SCREW 02
19 302811 7Ty Va BUSHING 01
20 302812 T¥FEE VY ECCENTRIC PIN 01
21 005641 IkEx Y ,/Ch X4 SCREW 01
22 302813 NNVEFT-Y - MACHINE PULLEY BELT 01
23 302814 BT s x SPRING 01
24 005639 Exv,/Chx9 SCREW 01
25 306015 AN - % - SPACER 01
26 302815 54 3 vyt TIMING BELT 01
27 302816 H N — COVER 01
28 302817 AR - - . SPACER 01
29 005441 Yxv,/Cbhx9.5 SCREW 01
30 240104 B & WASHER 01
31 005441 YExY/ChXx9.5 SCREW 01
32 302818 BN — COVER 01
33 004324 NE XY /M3 X16 SCREW 02
34 004819 ANAF v b M3 NUT 02
35 302819 AN - % - SPACER 02



: R8RS
,,
7 /w%rw

s

|

W)

UJUUU

AT121 (EX, LX)
AT123 (EXT)




AT121,123 AT121,123

Z2FMKES A | DUST DRUM

REF. PART NO.

NO. BwmES Z 7 NAME QT.
01 300388A9U0 # AP F I AL v b DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY 01
02 300389-9U0 L& (#) TOP COVER ASSEMBLY 01

%03 300390-UA ZEx X & COVER/BODY 01
04 300392 ANy v b GASKET 01
05 300391 T4 FE v GUIDE PIN 04
06 004202 ¥ x2vY/MbX16 SCREW 04
07 300393AUA #F vy X —-FK vy 7 R BOX 01
08 811057-91 vy Vv A4AF SOLENOID 01
09 300394 7345 v b BRACKET 01
10 004121 ¥ xY,/M4X6 SCREVW 02
11  300395-91 # VALVE 01
12 001458 IExY /7C5x6 SCREW 02
13 300400 i F CONNECTOR 01
14 300401 9y 27+ v b NUT 02
15 300402 H F CONNECTOR 01
16 300403 oy 27+ v b NUT 02
17  300404-91 25 v b GASKET 01
18 004202 Y2V ,/MbHX16 SCREVW 02
19 004805 NAF v b Mb NUT 02
20 303067 N2 EE SPRING WASHER 02
21 300393-UA 74NV —-Ky 7 X FILTER BOX 01
22 300400 HF CONNECTOR 01
23 300401 2w 27 4w b NUT 02
24 300407-91 7 4 NVE - FILTER 01
25 004202 E£x2vY,/MbX16 SCREVW 02
26 004805 NAEF v b Mb NUT 02
27 303067 "Nz E& SPRING WASHER 02
28 300409 = HANDLE 01
29 300410 H o= COVER 01
30 004202 EL£xvY,// Mb X186 SCREVW 04
31 204585 BE & WASHER 04
32 004805 NAEF Y P Mb NUT 04
33 303067 N 2EE SPRING WASHER 04
34 210525 8% i NAME PLATE 01
35 300411 7y A2N=-F 3 A FIBER DRUM 01
36 600006A WA+ — R SUCTION TUBE 01
37 600050 F -2 HOSE 02
38 601046 TuHH YR RUBBER CUFF 04
39 608000 b I SVA SV CORD BAND 04
40 308080-UA VB WASTE CHUTE TOP 01
41 004904 Axv (M) /3.5 SCREW 03
42 300412 He s LATCH 01
43 300413 NA T F SADDLE 01
44 004905 Kxv () /4.5 SCREW 02
45 742237-91 rhgka - F JUNCTION CORD 01

@ = IRFEART] @3 =Not for sale basically



FJ3V
Optional

AT204 (EX-LX)
AT205 (EXT)

3




AT204, 205
SAFF3 4
REF. PART NO.
NO. MmEH

01 300517-91

02 300519-91

03 300033F

04 560004-91

05 004111

06 004805

07 300378

08 004301

09 004805

10 204585

11 601071

12 6000064

13 600007A

14 742340-91
%15 3001044
%16 300105
%17 300106

18 300365

19  300107A

20 300108

21 300110

22 300109

23 004301

24 004805

25 204585

26 004910

27 004113

28 303448

29 004803

30 303448

31 601063

32 608002
@34 = IRFEAT

Z W

Y2 MFS5A4+Y b
NyFay-kyt
Ry F a2l -

BEA

¥ xY,/M5X6
NAEF v b/ Mb
7354 v b

NA XY,/ ML X25
NAF v b/ Mb

B &

% F

WA+ - R

HH*x -2

h gk - F

Dy ravz sy - ()
yvybhbavsiy- (L)
Jyvybravszy - (F)
T4V -2y

7 4 N4 -

1IE 2 K

73545 v b (B) (#M)
735% v b (B)

NA XY,/ M5 X 25
NAF v b M5

B &
xXKzxvY (¥£) /5.1
Exv,/M4x20

B &
NAF v b M4

B &

TF7F -2V aAvEF
74y - vF

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
VENTURI SET
VENTURI

SOLENOID VALVE
SCREW

NUT
BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER

CONNECTOR

SUCTION TUBE

EXHAUST TUBE

JUNCTION CORD

WASTE RECEPTACLE COMPLETE

WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP
WASTE RECEPTACLE
FILTER SUPPORT

AIR FILTER

RING

BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
WASHER

JOINT
HOSE BAND

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

AT204, 205
DUST DRUM

QT.



AT221 (EX)

AT124 (EXT)

4




AT124, 221
ZFF3 4L
REF. PART NO.
NO. MR ES

01 300414A9U
02 300415-9U
%03 300390-UA

04 300392
05 300391
06 004202

%07 300416-UA
08 300407-91

09 300404
10 004202
11 004805
12 303067
13 300409
14 300400
15 300417
16 300401
17 300418
18 300419
19 300420
20 300421
21 210525
22 300411
23 308080-UA
24 004904
25 308078-91
26 004110
27 600091
28 300426-91
29 608002
30 004301
31 004805
32 204585
33 600006A
34 600007A
35 600050
36 601046
37 608000
38 300413
39 004905
40 300412

41 742238-91

@k = RFRT

I XMhN RN

LEAR S
AR N T XA S AN DN

By > ok
BY wIes !l

o\
e
-

HFH

=
N
/4

N

»

>
|

-
i

>~

(m) 3.5

IRHENEF CUSdHe

8

4 X
7
- w b

luh\

M
)

/\_/|~
Y /M5 X 25

v b /M5B

P OEH SAGIR iR

- A
- A

| ES DI B CIEN
SN NS N + *%**\ 11: 5N TN

<7

HrueN
AN
-8
a

B BEXF U FFRI[EE
/\¢ >ﬁq.

B BN >

u
|
-

NAME

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER/BODY

GASKET

GUIDE PIN

SCREW

COVER

FILTER

GASKET

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER
HANDLE

CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

NUT
BASE
VALVE
PIN
SPRING

NAME PLATE
FIBER DRUM
WASTE CHUTE TOP
SCREW

AIR BLOVWER

SCREW

TUBE
VENTURI SET
HOSE BAND
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SUCTION TUBE
EXHAUST TUBE
HOSE

RUBBER CUFF
CORD BAND
SADDLE
SCREW

LATCH

JUNCTION CORD

@ 3% =Not for sale basically

AT124, 221
DUST DRUM

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032 AT032

yvpravoséd-— WASTE RECEPTACLE
REF. PART NO.
NO. M@ EE % NAME QT.
01 302772-91 yvhravs -ty b WASTE RECEPTACLE SET 01
%02 300104A yrbhravss - (A) WASTE RECEPTACLE COMPLETE 01
%03 300106 yvybravsiy - (F) WASTE RECEPTACLE 01
%04 300105 yrybravsiy- (L) WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP 01
05 300108 1IE * W& RING 01
06 300107A 7 4 NVE - AIR FILTER 01
07 300365 T4 NI -FF FILTER SUPPORT 01
08 300110 7345 v b (B) (#) BRACKET COMPLETE 01
09 004113 Exv,/M4x20 SCREW 03
10 303448 B & WASHER 03
11 300109 735% v b (B) BRACKET 01
12 004300 NA XY /ML X50 SCREW 02
13 004803 NAEF v P M4 NUT 03
14 303448 B & WASHER 03
15 004910 AXKxv () /5.1 SCREW 02
16 004805 NAEF v P MS NUT 02
17 204585 B & WASHER 02
18 600007A HH+& -2 EXHAUST TUBE 01
19 561028-91 B SOLENOID VALVE 01
20 601042 f F CONNECTOR 01
21 600016 Fa-7 TUBE 01
22 302773 73545 w b BRACKET 01
23 004905 AKzxv (£) /4.5 SCREW 02
24 004120 Yxv,/M4X8 SCREW 04
25 303448 BE & WASHER 04
26 742349-91 «th#gka - F JUNCTION CORD 01
27 526005 =—FILVRYF NEEDLE VALVE 01
28 600112 Fa-7 TUBE 01
29 601070 #® F CONNECTOR 01
30 300033F RYFal) - VENTURI 01
31 600006A BarA+ - R SUCTION TUBE 01
@ =RFEAT] @3% =Not for sale basically



3
<=
x
g
@<
=4
o -
N
;8
-~ 0
(=]
&
>
&S
ﬁz
<




AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

ATa v bOo—-5—-—

REF. PART NO.

NO. BHREE &
01 760265-90 AT a v buw-—-3 -
02 1760172 - 2
03 004100 Y¥xvY /M3 X6
04 745061 AT # 8 & i
05 791034 PS5 VR
06 742305 N—-—22Z2 (ka-XxXH)
07 742311 N — R R
08 742306 N—% 2 (vy-H)
09 742309 N— X R
10 742308 N — X R
11 742307 N — R
12 742310 N =X R
13 302531 24 9 FHHE&E
14 701013 254 F2RA4 v F
15 004800 NAF v b M3
16 201252 NREE
17 303448 B &
18 748030 K- FH4 £ -
19 760175 vy - VK
20 004100 YxvY,/M3X6
21 772004 tEa-XAkNY -
22 771004 E=-2X (3A)
23 771006 ta2-2X (5A)
24 771007 ta—-—X (20A)
25 760173 2R R
26 004100 YxvY /M3 X6
27 004121 ¥ xY,/M4X%X6
28 004105 Y xv,/M3X%X15
29 303550 BE &
30 004800 NEF v b/ M3
31 760174 I RAR 2
32 004100 £ xvY /M3 X6
33 850006 ] % 3B
34 704005 og-4%Y-24vF
35 704006 F 4 VI NARAL v F
36 750008 VAN
37 701012 24y F
38 785009 - A B M
39 783004 NA4ay b35S
40 004911 XKxv (¥£) /4.1
41 748007 2F - TN
42 748002 -3 AN
43 748004 - XNV R
44  742257A91 BHEa - ¥
45 742257-91 BE a3 - F
46 742257B91 BE o
47  742257C91 BHE a3 - F

AT120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 204, 205, 221

NAME

AT CONTROLLER
CASE

SCREW

AT CONTROL BOARD
TRANSFORMER

HARNESS (FOR FUSE)
HARNESS

HARNESS (FOR SENSOR)
HARNESS

HARNESS

HARNESS
HARNESS
LATCH

SLIDE SWITCH
NUT

SPRING WASHER
WASHER
SUPPORT

PLATE

SCREW

FUSE HOLDER
FUSE (3A)
FUSE (5A)
FUSE (204)
SHASSIS

SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT

PANEL (FRONT)
SCREW

VARTABLE RESISTOR
ROTARY SWITCH
DIGITAL SWITCH

REGULATOR

SWITCH

LIGHT EMITTING DIODE
PILOT LAMP

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND

BAND

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

— 47 —

AT CONTROLLER

QT.



3/ ATO032 (EX5200)




ATavto-5-Fltavbo-5-

ATO032

REF. PART NO.

NO. HES
01 760137
02 1760078
03 301327
04 760079

%05 760080-JA
06 202013
07 303026
08 004107
09 004802
10 201252
11 302149
12 004905
13 004303
14 210061
15 004818
16 303322
17 742203
18 303500
19 303499
20 004911
21 748007
22 748002
23 748004
24 742044
25 742094
26 742095
27 742075
28 760139

@ = AT

R
B3
-
o
|
\{|
|

ot
NN | Y
o\ X
NN
so So
S ¢
N N
< <

-
iy
g

NPy
»

SOFHENY Suue»
-2 N
gx
-

B\

'I"F:[-l"
X
\V]

O

¥oEud By
T A

SHESER T
N\
= =2\
o on

NUWUED BHBIINE NBXNEPe

Hrr=

LYY U

~
N B
=
—

~ P
' '/ﬁ\‘\‘o /\‘VI
~—

uuN >
|

e AN AR
—~ —~~ T
E BE-
p— p—

M

BWHHE BEmEXN FANNER
B EBY
<
AN

FSigE 2% BV

uuu
¢
T T, T
g
|
|

\\{}

K
~

AT032

AT CONTROLLER, MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

NAME

AT CONTROLLER
SHASSIS
CONNECTOR PANEL
CONNECTOR PANEL
COVER

RUBBER PLUG
WASHER

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER

ACCESSARY
SCREW
BOLT
WASHER
NUT

WASHER

JUNCTION CORD
BRACKET COMPLETE
BRACKET

SCREW

STAPLE

BAND

BAND

JUNCTION CORD
JUNCTION CORD

JUNCTION CORD

POWER SUPPLY CORD
MACHINE STOP CONTROLLER

@3i¢ =Not for sale basically

QT.



g/ AT032 (EX5200)




AT032

9329 hnN=

REF. PART NO.

NO. BMmES® £ W
01 308227-9S 2 3 ¥ 7 A s5— (#)
02 308228-9S A /¥ —
03 240362 2%y b BE
04 004803 A+ v b /M4
05 004110 T %Y ,/M4x8
06 240363 Ev Y
07 007041 M%< /M3 Xx 6
08 004800 ANAF v b /M3
09 004920 K%Y (F) /3.1
10 308209 7354 v b
11 004920 X% v (F) /3.1

NAME

CRANK COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER

MAGNET BRACKET

NUT

SCREW

HINGE
SCREW
NUT
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW

AT032
CRANK COVER

QT.



-
AT032 (EX5200) | o

EX5204-02/233- N EX5214-53/333-N

EX5204-02/233-N

(EX5214-53/333-N)
sw=3) (@)
(SW=4) @)




AT032

FRHNG - BHARS

REF. PART NO.

NO. B RESF 2 W
01 004911 AKx v (F)
02 240104 B &
03 206336 ¥ HF v b
04 205467 2R = Y-
05 004327 N /M8
06 206337 B &
07 240304 B E &
08 308232 R
09 206337 B &

Gl0 302119 =

Gll 302979 #x
12 302823 # x #BhiR
13  302823A & B
14 308427 HA4F
15 308428 HA4F
16 007267 SEx Y /M3
17 004819 NAEF v S
18 308230 74 v H - A

G19 277537R40B # iR

G20 277538R30B # &k

G21 277538R40B # &
22 270505B 7y v

OGN —I—VUTT,

2 X
W
[@)]

AT032

SPECIFIC PARTS, INSTALIATION PARTS

NAME

SCREW
WASHER
NUT
SPACER
BOLT

WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER
PRESSER FOOT

PRESSER FOOT
UNCURLER
UNCURLER
GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

NUT

FINGER GUARD
NEEDLE PLATE
NEEDLE PLATE

NEEDLE PLATE
FAN

@ G is one of the gauge parts.

QT.















NPTYASO BLEHR 1T
At 7553 AIRTEMEMMS-T-2 TEL (06) 458-4739
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5- 7 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458~ 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9731
Printed in Japan

ARCEMSNTLDIABIR, XROEHFERLLKEBT I ENBUET,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	AT/TK FOR EX(T)3200,EX(T)5200,EX5400,LX3200,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-TK
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-TK
	COMPONENT PARTS TK
	TK TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	TK PUSH/KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	SOLENOID,AIR CYLINDER
	LIST

	CONTOROLL UNIT
	LIST

	TK CONTROLLER
	LIST

	APPLICATION TABLE FOR 5200.5400
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX
	COMPONENT PARTS FOR AT032
	COMPONENT PARTS FOR AT
	AT TAPE CUTTER(1)
	LIST

	AT TAPE CUTTER(2)
	LIST

	AT032 TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	AT SPECIFIC PARTS
	LIST

	SENSOR STOPPER
	LISTV

	AT032 FILTER REGULATOR KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	AT032 BELT DEVICE
	LIST

	AT032 ROLLER BELT
	LIST

	AT121.123 DUST DRAM
	LIST

	AT204.205 DUST DRAM
	LIST

	AT124.221 DUST DRUM
	LIST

	AT032 LINT-COLLECTOR
	LIST

	AT CONTROLLER
	LIST

	AT032 CONTROLLER
	LIST

	AT032 CRANK COVER 
	LIST

	AT032 SPECIFIC PARTS INSTLATION
	LIST

	BACK

